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S.No. 

 

Roll No. 

 

Student Name 
Summer 

Internship 

Company 

 

Company address 

 

1 

 

71762152001 

 

AKASH S Lucas TVS Limited 
No.82, Villupuram 

Main Rd, 

Thiruvandarkoil, 

Puducherry 

605107 
 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

71762152002 

 

 

 

AMSAVARTHINI R 

 

 

Big Basket 

Innovative Retail Concepts 

Pvt. 

Ltd SN Damani 

warehouse complex 

S.No.402/1C2, Padur 

road, Kuthambakkam 

village, Chennai-

600124. Landmark: 

Near RIT, EVP Flim 

City. 

 

3 

 

71762152003 

 

ANISH S Immovidu HSR Layout,Bangalore 

4 71762152004 ATHISH R R Techvolt Software 

Pvt.Ltd 

Thacil Centre Saibaba 

Colony 

Coimbatore 

 

5 

 

71762152006 

 

DHANASEKHAR G K 
Tenneco Automotive 

India Pvt Ltd 

SIPCOT Industrial 

Complex, No.122, 

Hosur, Tamil Nadu 

635126 

 

6 

 

71762152007 

 

DHEEPAN S 

 

Zebu 

No.132,1s

t Floor, 4th 

Street, 

K.K.Pudur, 

Coimbatore 

– 641038 

 

7 

 

71762152008 

 

DHIVYA PRABHA A ADANI 

Adani Green Energy Ltd, 

Sendapadi, 

Kamudhi, 

Ramanadhapura

m, 623604 

8 71762152009 GEETHANJALI S 
Velan Valves India 

Private 

Limited 

S.F.No.337/1, 15, 
Thennampalayam - Annur 
Rd,  Naranapuram, Tamil 

Nadu 641659 



 

 

9 

 

71762152010 

 

GOKUL R Indian Oil 
330/2C1, SITRA road , 

sharp nagar, kalapatti , 

Coimbatore 641048. 

10 71762152011 GOWRI SHANKAR M 
Nokia Solution 

Network India 

Pvt Ltd 

Oragadam Industrial 

Corridor, Chennai, Tamil 

Nadu 600089 

11 71762152012 HARSHINI R St. Joseph Fashion 
Athimarathotta

m, 

Sirupooluvapatti, 

Tirupur 

 

12 

 

71762152013 

 

HARSHITHA M 

 

Techvolt Software Pvt.Ltd 

SIPCOT Industrial Complex, 

No.122, Hosur, Tamil 

Nadu 635126 

 

13 

 

71762152014 

 

JAGADEESH V 

 

Sify Technologies Pvt 

Ltd 

2
nd

 Floor Tidel Park No 4 

Rajiv Gandhi Salai 

Taramani 
Chennai 600113 

 

14 

 

71762152015 

 

JAYAKUMAR L 

 

Aashman Foundation 

No. 12, Lakshmi Nagar, 

Thottipalayam Pirivu, Off, 

Avinashi Rd, Coimbatore, 

Tamil Nadu 641014 

 

15 

 

71762152017 

 

JEFFRY DORA C 

The Kanyakumari 

District Co-operative 

Milk Producers 

Union Ltd 

Aavin, K.P.ROAD, 

NAGERCOIL – 629 003. 

Tel : 04652-230356. Fax : 

04652-230785. Email ID : 
aavinkk@gmail.com. 

 

16 

 

71762152018 

 

KABILESH K S Indian Oil 
330/2C1, SITRA road , 

Sharp nagar, Kalapatti , 

coimbatore 641048. 

17 71762152019 MONIKA S 
Circor Flow 

Technologies 

India Pvt Ltd 

Thennampalayam 

18 71762152020 MOUNA 

PRABHA M 

Information Sharing 

and Analysis 

Center (ISAC) 

CIT- TLC, 

Coimbatore-641016 

 

19 

 

71762152021 

 

MUKESH P 

 

Walkaroo International 

Pvt Ltd 

Plot No 10, 12, 

SIDCO Private 

Industrial Estate, 

Malumichampatti, 

Tamil Nadu 641050 

 

20 

 

71762152022 

 

NIVETHA V 

Everest 
Ganeshapuram, 

Podanur, Tamil Nadu 

641023 

21 71762152023 POOJASARA

N S 

ELGI Equipments ltd 
Trichy road, 

Singanallur 

Coimbatore 

 

22 

 

71762152024 

 

POOJASHREE 

G 

 

Rnd Soft 
274/4, Anna Private 

Industrial Estate 

Villankurichi, Road, 

Coimbatore, Tamil 

mailto:aavinkk@gmail.com


 

Nadu 641035 

23 71762152025 PRIYA 

DARSHINI V 

Mequals Technologies 
MEQUALS 

technology - 

COIMBATORE 

 

24 

 

71762152026 

 

PRIYADHARS

HINI.S.S. 

 

heptagon 
Manchester Square, 

First, Puliakulam Rd, 

opposite to Kidney 

center, Coimbatore, 

Tamil Nadu 641037 

 

25 

 

71762152027 

 

RAGHULDHA

RAN S 

Immovidu 
HSR 

Layout,Bangalore 

 

26 

 

71762152028 

 

RAGULKUM

AR S 

Heptagon 
Manchester Square, 

First, Puliakulam Rd, 

opposite to 

Kidney center, 

Coimbatore, Tamil 

Nadu 641037 

 

27 

 

71762152029 

 

RAKHA 

GOKHUL SK 

Lawrence Automotive 

Pvt Ltd 
Avinashi - 

Coimbatore Rd, 

Thennampalayam, 

Tamil Nadu 641048 

 

28 

 

71762152030 

 

RATHISH K 

Ashok Leyland 
Plant -1, 175,Sipcot 1 

, Zuzuvadi, 

Hosur - 635126. 

 

29 

 

71762152031 

 

RESHMA A J 

F-Line Interior 

Furniture design 
42/1, Rangasamy 

Layout, Lakshmi 

Puram, Peelamedu, 

Coimbatore - 

641004. 

 

 

30 

 

 

71762152032 

 

 

RESHMA S 

 

 

Heptagon 

Heptagon 

Technologies, 

Manchester Square, 

First, Puliakulam Rd, 

opposite to 

Kidney center, 

Coimbatore, Tamil 

Nadu 641037. 

 

31 

 

71762152034 

 

SANJEEV S 

Immovidu 
HSR 

Layout,Bangalore 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Big Basket 

Innovative Retail 

Concepts Pvt. 

Ltd SN Damani 



 

32 71762152035 SANTHOSH.N

. 

warehouse complex 

S.No.402/1C2, Padur 

Road, 

Kuthambakkam 

village, Chennai-

600124. Landmark: 

Near 

RIT, EVP Flim City. 

 

 

33 

 

 

71762152036 

 

 

SATHISH P 

 

Premier Steel Complex 

Pvt Ltd 

Premier steel 

complex pvt ltd No 

1a/3, SIDCO 

industrial estate 

Ambattur 

Chennai 98 

 

34 

 

71762152037 

 

SELVAKUMARAN G 

M 
Inielizest Consulting 

6, Bank St, Telecom 

Quarters, Kilpauk, 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

600010 

 

35 

 

71762152038 

 

SREENITHA S S Immovidu HSR Layout, Bengaluru 

 

36 

 

71762152039 

 

SRI ABIMANYU J 
Data Bee 

Consultin

g Services 

5/380 TNEB 

ENGINEERS 

COLONY 

NANDHAVANAMP

ATTI, 
DINDIGUL Tamil Nadu 

624001 

 

37 

 

71762152040 

 

SRI HARI T Immovidu HSR Layout Bangalore 

 

38 

 

71762152041 

 

SRI SANTHINI C V 
CMD Precision 

Products Pvt 

Ltd 

Survey No: 433/11-14, 

Papparambakkam Village 

Mannur To Koppur Road 

Tiruvallur, 

 

39 

 

71762152042 

 

SRUTHI S 

 

Sify 

SIFY Technologies 

Limited, Tidel Park, 2nd 

Floor, No 4, Rajiv Gandhi 

Salai 
Taramani, Chennai – 600113. 

 

40 

 

71762152043 

 

SUGAN PANDIAN R 

K 

 

Vertical Sollution 

Anna Salai, Guindy 

Institutional Area, Little 

Mount, Guindy, Chennai - 

600032. 
 

 

41 

 

 

71762152044 

 

 

VIGNESHVARAN S 

 

 

heptagon 

First Floor, Manchester 

Square, Puliakulam Road 

,Opposite to Kidney 

Center 

Coimbatore -641037 



 

 

42 

 

71762152045 

 

VISHNU PRIYA R 
Roots Industries India 

Limited 

R.K.G. Industrial Estate, 

Ganapathy, Coimbatore, 

Tamil 
Nadu 641006 

 

43 

 

71762152046 

 

YUVA BHARATHI K 

 

heptagon 

Manchester Square, First, 

Puliakulam Rd, opposite to 

Kidney center, Coimbatore, 

Tamil 
Nadu 641037 

 

44 

 

71762152047 

 

RAHUL M Profenaa Technologies 
Nava india, near KTM 

signal, Coimbatore, 

Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 

- 641004, India 

 

45 

 

71762152048 

 

ANTHIKASHRI S 
Sri Kannapiran Mills 

Limited 

Post Bag No.1, 

Sowripalayam, 

Coimbatore - 641 028. 

 

46 

 

71762152049 

 

SHINY ANCILLA P 

 

Inielizest Consulting 

6, bank streer, Telecom 

Quarters, 

kilpauk, Chennai, Tamil 

nadu - 600010 

 

47 

 

71762152050 

 

HARITHAA G 
Madhampatty 

Food 

Services 

SF No. 302/3B, 

Villankuruchi Road, 

Opp. Vishakhapatnam 

Steels Godown, 

Peelamedu, Coimbatore 

- 641 004. 

 

48 

 

71762152051 

 

SRINANDHAN N Zebu 
D No.132,1st 

Floor, 4th 

Street, 

K.K.Pudur, 

Coimbatore – 

641038. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE-14 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

MBA 
 

AY:2023-2024 
INTERNSHIP DETAILS 

 

S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION 

1 71762252001 ABDUL SHIHAAB A F Repose Mattresses Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 

2 71762252002 ABINAYA S Emerald Jewel Industry India Limited , Coimbatore 

3 71762252003 ACKSHAY K E Shree Bagyam Agency, Coimbatore 

4 71762252004 ADHARSH SANTHOSH V  Promozsquare, Chennai 

5 71762252005 AJAY KUMAR M  Tirumalai Textiles, Coimbatore 

6 71762252006 AKILESH M  Autoprint Machinery Manufacturers Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 

7 71762252007 ANANTHI G Sun Pressing Private Limited, Madurai  

8 71762252008 ANJHANA D Hyundai Motors India Limited, Chennai 

9 71762252009 APARNA S  Jai Nidhi Automation, Coimbatore 

10 71762252010 ARAVIND D Techvolt Software Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 

11 71762252011 BABU PRASATH S  Jerry Creationz, Tirupur 

12 71762252012 CHOLVILANGUM PERUMAL P Boss Wear Exports, Tirupur 

13 71762252013 DERISH ROHAN J Propel Industries Private Limited, Coimbatore 

14 71762252014 DEVI P Aavin Union, Theni 

15 71762252015 DHEENADHAYALAN T Putchi - Coimbatore  

16 71762252016 DHEEPTHI BC Neyveli Lignite Corporation India Limited, Neyveli 

17 71762252017 DHILIP R Britannia, Coimbatore 

18 71762252018 ELAAN CHERRAN C  Izon Technologies, Coimbatore 

19 71762252019 ELAKIYA R  Aqua Group (Aquasub Engineering, Coimbatore  

20 71762252020 GAYATHRI V Skyfi Education Labs Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore 

21 71762252021 HARINI V B Rnd Softech Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 

22 71762252022 HARISHARVIND C S Ponni Agro Industries Pvt. Ltd., Krishnagiri  

23 71762252023 HARSHINI R Playto Education Labs, Bangalore 

24 71762252024 JEYASRI P Jay Jay Mills (India) Pvt. Ltd., Tirupur 

25 71762252025 JOBIHA R Serendip Sourcing Private Limited, Coimbatore 

26 71762252026 KARPAGAMBIGA R AKM Auto Agencies, Coimbatore 

27 71762252027 KAVIN KARTHIK A P Vishnu Balaji Transport, Coimbatore 

28 71762252028 MANOJKUMAR S Ceva Logistics India Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 

29 71762252029 MARTIN VIMALRAJ R Winwin Textiles, Tirupur 

30 71762252030 MOULEESWARAN B Victory Engineering Works, Coimbatore 

31 71762252031 NANDHINI R F-Line, Coimbatore 

32 71762252032 NAVEEN KUMAR K Sakthi Sugars Limited – Soya Division, Coimbatore 

33 71762252033 PALANIAPPAN K SR Associates, Coimbatore 

34 71762252034 RAGUMITA R Meghalai Steels Private Limited, Coimbatore 

35 71762252035 ROHIT A S Ramakrishna Cotton Fabrics, Coimbatore 

36 71762252036 SAMUKTHA LAXMI B Roots Industries India Private Limited, Coimbatore 

37 71762252037 SANDHIYA V UTI Asset Management Company Limited, Coimbatore 



 

S.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION 

38 71762252038 SATISH CHANDAR S Cactus International, Tirupur 

39 71762252041 SHAKTHI KUMARAN S  Aadhi Solar, Coimbatore 

40 71762252042 SHIYAM PRASANTH G The Maark Trendz, Coimbatore  

41 71762252043 SHIYAMKANTH L R  Unimech Industries, Coimbatore  

42 71762252044 SHNEHA V L Shanthi Gears Limited, Coimbatore 

43 71762252045 SHNEKA S Karma Innovations and Solutions Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 

44 71762252046 SHRI GUGAN P M Elgi Rubber Company Limited, Coimbatore 

45 71762252047 SHYAM SURYA V DCW Ltd., Coimbatore 

46 71762252048 SOWMYA K Automation Engineering, Coimbatore 

47 71762252049 SOWNDHARYA P  Cruzze Solutions LLP , Coimbatore  

48 71762252050 SUDHAN NATARAJAN Yeccra, Erode 

49 71762252052 SURYA S Suguna Pneumatics (P) Ltd., Coimbatore 

50 71762252053 SWATHI V Arun Rega Bakery Machinery Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 

51 71762252054 THIVYA BHARATHI M  KG Denim Ltd., Coimbatore 

52 71762252055 VIGNESHWAR R  Sambandam Spinning Mills Ltd., Salem 

53 71762252056 VISA THURIKHA V S  Ponmani Industries, Coimbatore 

 














































































































































































































































































































